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TERM-2-TIME TABLE — SSCE, 2022

i

GRADE XII CBSE

18/03/2022

s Saturday, 07.05.2022 043 Chemistry . 9amto 11l am
2, Thursday, 12.05.2022 812 Marketing . 9amto1llam
3. Friday, 13.05.2022 301 English Core 9amtollam
4, Tuesday, 17.05.2022 054 Business Studies. 9amto 1llam
5. Friday, 20.05.2022 042 Physics 9amto1lam
6. Monday, 23.05.2022 055 Accountancy 9amto 11 am
7 Wednesday, 25.05.2022 064 Home Science - 9amtollam
8. Saturday, 28.05.2022 030 Economics . 9amto 11 am
9, Monday, 30.05.2022 044 Biology - 9amto 1l am
10. Thursday, 02.06.2022 048 Physical Education- 9amto 11 am
11, Monday, 06.06.2022 049 Painting - 9amto 1l am
1 Tuesday, 07.06.2022 041 Mathematics 9amto 1l am
065 Informatics Prac. -
13. Monday, 13.06.2022 9amtollam
083 Computer Science *

¢ There will be “reading time of 20 minutes”

e Students must report to school at 8.00 am.

e Kindly clear all the outsianding fee dues before the examination.
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